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Sanpress Inox LF-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)
- Pressanschllisse
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM

Modell 2318LF

Artikel 771 829

d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3 d3
Z-MaB 1 Z1
Z-MaB 2 Z2
Z-MaB 3 Z3
Lénge 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Lénge 3 L3
Gewicht

7d83174927e3dbff40f0b495faccb2b5f26ef198

256,5 g

42
15
42

19 mm

36 mm

19 mm

55 mm

58 mm

55 mm
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress Inox LF-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei (Einzelverpackung)
Modell 2318LF

Artikel 771 829

Eigenschaften

Volumen 497,28 cm®

Werkstoff Stahl nichtrostend
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